
Decathlon

MultiStars

PVDT110mH400m100m

Desenzano del Garda 2023 (29/30 Apr) 1985 Tables

LJ SP HJ JT

Day 1

1500m

Day 2

Rk Athlete Nation Result

Runs Jumps Throws

10.40 7.81 16.62 2.18 46.46 13.97 52.02 5.42 70.44

D1:4437
1999

Decathlon

1991 2019 2005
2015

Best Previous
Performances D2:4276

4:05.31
2002 1993 2003 2013

2008

2003 2000
R:3522 (1995) J:2790 (2018) T:2586 (2018)

W
Diff

RECORDS

9126WR 2018 8390 2013A. KRAUCHANKA (BLR)MRK. MAYER (FRA)

Gardastars by 36th Multistars 2023

MR5 Feb 1998

8482Karel TILGA1 EST

825

11.16

975

7.66

1800

863

16.19

2663

868

2.07

3531

875

48.71

D1:4406

868

14.85

776

45.46

6050

834

4.75

6884

799

64.05

7683

799

4:21.91

D2:40765274

(3) (1) (4)(4) (8) (1)(1)(11) (1) (2)

(1) (1) (1)(1) (1) (1)(1)(2) (1)

+0.9-0.3+0.7

R: 3367 (2) J: 2677 (1) T: 2438 (1)

16 Feb 1995

8070Fredrik SAMUELSSON2 SWE

830

11.14

866

7.22

1696

742

14.22

2438

813

2.01

3251

851

49.21

D1:4102

901

14.58

714

42.43

5717

895

4.95

6612

749

60.73

7361

709

4:35.52

D2:39685003

(1) (2) (7)(5) (6) (6)(3)(10) (8) (9)

(3) (2) (2)(4) (4) (4)(6)(10) (8)

+0.9-0.2+0.7

R: 3291 (5) J: 2574 (2) T: 2205 (5)

17 Jan 1994

7956Devon WILLIAMS3 USA

867

10.97

945

7.54

1812

760

14.52

2572

731

1.92

3303

842

49.40

D1:4145

960

14.11

766

44.95

5871

746

4.45

6617

696

57.19

7313

643

4:45.98

D2:38115105

(8) (6) (9)(6) (2) (3)(9)(4) (2) (7)

(2) (3) (5)(3) (2) (2)(4)(1) (3)

+0.9-1.0+0.7

R: 3312 (4) J: 2422 (4) T: 2222 (3)

30 Oct 2001

7918Nils LASERICH4 GER

854

11.03

910

7.40

1764

867

16.26

2631

679

1.86

3310

888

48.44

D1:4198

827

15.19

754

44.40

5779

746

4.45

6525

685

56.45

7210

708

4:35.58

D2:37205025

(8) (7) (8)(2) (11) (4)(14)(5) (4) (1)

(4) (4) (8)(2) (3) (3)(3)(4) (2)

+0.9+0.5+0.7

R: 3277 (6) J: 2335 (7) T: 2306 (2)

13 Aug 1995

7889Tim NOWAK5 GER

793

11.31

788

6.89

1581

763

14.56

2344

813

2.01

3157

818

49.93

D1:3975

908

14.52

678

40.64

5561

804

4.65

6365

722

58.92

7087

802

4:21.37

D2:39144883

(5) (5) (2)(9) (5) (9)(3)(15) (13) (6)

(7) (6) (3)(8) (9) (8)(9)(15) (13)

+0.9+0.3+0.7

R: 3321 (3) J: 2405 (5) T: 2163 (7)

27 Mar 1999

7784José F. FERREIRA SANTANA6 BRA

838

11.10

785

6.88

1623

747

14.31

2370

705

1.89

3075

835

49.56

D1:3910

975

14.00

736

43.51

5621

834

4.75

6455

733

59.71

7188

596

4:53.77

D2:38744885

(3) (3) (11)(8) (1) (5)(11)(6) (14) (8)

(5) (5) (4)(9) (8) (6)(12)(14) (11)

+0.9-0.6+0.7

R: 3244 (9) J: 2324 (9) T: 2216 (4)

15 Jun 1999

7753Lorenzo NAIDON7 ITA

872

10.95

859

7.19

1731

702

13.57

2433

731

1.92

3164

837

49.51

D1:4001

910

14.51

648

39.17

5559

895

4.95

6454

549

47.34

7003

750

4:29.11

D2:37524911

(1) (13) (6)(7) (4) (11)(9)(3) (9) (12)

(6) (7) (6)(7) (6) (9)(8)(7) (9)

+0.9+1.0+0.7

R: 3369 (1) J: 2485 (3) T: 1899 (12)

20 Feb 2000

7502Nino PORTMANN8 SUI

917

10.75

854

7.17

1771

727

13.98

2498

679

1.86

3177

880

48.60

D1:4057

860

14.91

685

41.00

5602

688

4.25

6290

602

50.91

6892

610

4:51.36

D2:34454917

(11) (11) (10)(3) (9) (7)(14)(1) (10) (11)

(9) (9) (11)(5) (5) (7)(7)(3) (6)

+0.9-0.6+0.7

R: 3267 (7) J: 2221 (12) T: 2014 (10)

3 Aug 1995

7478Gerson IZAGUIRRE9 VEN

812

11.22

835

7.09

1647

731

14.05

2378

705

1.89

3083

791

50.51

D1:3874

945

14.23

678

40.65

5497

804

4.65

6301

620

52.14

6921

557

5:00.48

D2:36044819

(5) (9) (12)(11) (3) (8)(11)(14) (11) (10)

(8) (8) (10)(11) (10) (10)(11)(13) (10)

+0.9-1.0+0.7

R: 3105 (11) J: 2344 (6) T: 2029 (9)

27 Sep 1996

7468Lewis CHURCH10 GBR

765

11.44

776

6.84

1541

696

13.47

2237

758

1.95

2995

802

50.27

D1:3797

869

14.84

642

38.87

5308

746

4.45

6054

607

51.23

6661

807

4:20.69

D2:36714666

(8) (10) (1)(10) (7) (12)(6)(17) (16) (14)

(10) (10) (9)(12) (11) (11)(14)(16) (15)

+0.9-1.1+0.7

R: 3243 (10) J: 2280 (10) T: 1945 (11)

19 Jan 1999

7247Andrea CERRATO11 ITA

834

11.12

830

7.07

1664

629

12.37

2293

705

1.89

2998

898

48.23

D1:3896

759

15.77

567

35.16

5222

688

4.25

5910

581

49.46

6491

756

4:28.34

D2:33514655

(11) (12) (5)(1) (12) (13)(11)(8) (12) (15)

(11) (11) (12)(10) (12) (12)(13)(12) (14)

+0.9-0.1+0.7

R: 3247 (8) J: 2223 (11) T: 1777 (13)

5 Oct 2000

7226Lorenzo MODUGNO12 ITA

626

12.13

716

6.58

1342

700

13.54

2042

813

2.01

2855

639

54.02

D1:3494

733

16.00

671

40.30

4898

804

4.65

5702

722

58.94

6424

802

4:21.44

D2:37324227

(5) (4) (3)(13) (13) (10)(3)(18) (17) (13)

(12) (12) (7)(13) (13) (13)(15)(17) (16)

+0.9-1.1+0.7

R: 2800 (12) J: 2333 (8) T: 2093 (8)

13 Aug 1991

DNFPawel WIESIOLEK POL

832

11.13

893

7.33

1725

781

14.86

2506

758

1.95

3264

790

50.53

D1:4054

848

15.01

770

45.15

5672

0

NH

5672

638

53.36

6310

DNS

4902

(8)(12) (10) (2)(6)(9) (6) (3)

(13) (13)(6) (7) (5)(5)(8) (5)

+0.9-1.2+0.7

R: 2470 (13) J: 1651 (15) T: 2189 (6)

24 Oct 1990

DNFThomas VAN DER PLAETSEN BEL

817

11.20

945

7.54

1762

772

14.72

2534

840

2.04

3374

DNS(2)(13) (2) (4)

(2)(5) (4)

-0.5+0.7

R: 817 (17) J: 1785 (13) T: 772 (14)

14 Jun 2003

DNFJacob THELANDER SWE

838

11.10

898

7.35

1736

628

12.35

2364

758

1.95

3122

DNS(6)(6) (5) (16)

(10)(6) (12)

-0.9+0.7

R: 838 (15) J: 1656 (14) T: 628 (16)

22 Dec 2001

DNFMarkus ROOTH NOR

825

11.16

886

7.30

1711

768

14.65

2479

DNS(11) (7) (5)

(9) (7)

-0.7+0.7

R: 825 (16) J: 886 (16) T: 768 (15)
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PVDT110mH400m100m

Desenzano del Garda 2023 (29/30 Apr) 1985 Tables

LJ SP HJ JT

Day 1

1500m

Day 2

Rk Athlete Nation Result

Runs Jumps Throws

10.40 7.81 16.62 2.18 46.46 13.97 52.02 5.42 70.44
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1999

Decathlon

1991 2019 2005
2015

Best Previous
Performances D2:4276

4:05.31
2002 1993 2003 2013

2008

2003 2000
R:3522 (1995) J:2790 (2018) T:2586 (2018)

W
Diff
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9126WR 2018 8390 2013A. KRAUCHANKA (BLR)MRK. MAYER (FRA)

Gardastars by 36th Multistars 2023

30 Jul 1994

DNFFelipe Vinicius dos SANTOS BRA

901

10.82

783

6.87

1684

DNS(2) (15)

(11)

+0.3+0.7

R: 901 (14) J: 783 (17)

19 Mar 2003

DNFJan DUHOVNIK SLO

782

11.36 DNS(16)

+0.7

R: 782 (18)

8777Ideal Decathlon 10.75 7.66 16.26 2.07 48.23 14.00 45.46 4.95 64.05 4:20.69
917 975 867 868 898 975 776 895 799 807

1892 2759 3627 D1: 4525 5500 6276 7171 7970 D2: 4252R: 3597 J: 2738 T: 2442
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